Al-XL 4 -10 GY

Order No.: 3201932

http://catalog.phoenixcontact.net/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=3201932

EEH(ENIX
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catalog

Ferrule, Sleeve length: 10 mm, Length: 19.5 mm, Color: gray

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Gross weight in pieces
Net weight per piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

Dimensions

Length (b)

Maximum stripping length

Sleeve length

Inner dimension of the insulating collar (d)
Ferrule diameter

Insulating collar thickness

Sleeve wall thickness

g

017918 117344
B256
100 Pcs.
85369010
0.000375 KG
0.000375 KG
Page 449 (C-5-2013)

19.5 mm
16 mm
10 mm
7.9 mm
2.9 mm
0.3 mm

0.2 mm

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2005
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Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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Ambient conditions
Short-term temperature

Max. permanent temperature

General

Color

Components

Inflammability class according to UL 94

Material

Certificates / Approvals

@

Certification

Certifications applied for:

Certification Ex:

Drawings

Dimensioned drawing
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gray

free from silicone and halogen
HB

E-CU

cCSAus
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000

Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.com
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